‘24N VFHYTEIE YINATUN—TY 24+

Pos. No. #Hij] F—L4 BestLap In Lap GAP =
1 33 FBEMKEN NILFh—ko3T 45.505 7
2 14 B HE W FORZAL—IUUHH—FH—ERX 45633 8 0.128 0.128
3 9 INEEE HL—IFM 45.673 7 0.04 0.168
4 39 FEHE NILFHh—k95T 45.704 7 0.031  0.199
5 24 FEE®RI} NILFH—FITT 45.824 7 0.12 0.319
6 70 H/FERE /NILFH—KHST 45.892 8 0.068  0.387
7 38 INMEEI AL—UFM 46.137 8 0.245 0.632
8 86 MEMX WAL—IT 46.189 7 0.052 0.684
9 44 HRWIZL NILFH—RIST 46.238 8 0.049 0.733
10 7 BB R TEAM AKASAKA 46.331 7 0.093 0.826
11 17 B8EE NILFH—k95T 46.772 8 0.441  1.267
12 32 &8 KK TEAM AKASAKA 47.509 3 0.737  2.004
13 31 AKX NILFH—I5T 51.304 7 3.795 5.799
14 89 ¥ EMI} WmARL—IT 52.567 3 1.263  7.062
DQ 41 H# W PFEDH NILFH—kIFT 45776 4
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"24N\)VFHYTEIE, YINATINA—TL FiE

Pos. No. #Hij] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 33 FBEMKEN NILFh—ko3T 8 45273 7  06:04.8
2 14 B HEBR FORZAL—UHTH—FF—EX 8  45.369 7 06:054 0538 0538
3 70 H/BEHRE NILFHA—FIFT 8 45601 7 06:102 4877 5415
4 39 FEHE NILFHh—k95T 8 45729 8 06:11.1 0.854 6.269
5 44 #WIZL NILFH—RIST 8 45509 6 06:11.3 0243 6.512
6 24 FEERS: NILFHA—tIFT 8 45799 5 06:155 4.157 10.669
7 9 INEEE HL—IFM 8  46.025 5 06:15.7 0.256 10.925
8 86 MEMX WAL—IT 8  46.028 7  06:17.4 1.7 12625
9 38 IMMEEIL AL—TFRM 8  46.389 2 06:191 1.686 14.311
10 7 EMB R TEAM AKASAKA 8 450988 5 06:204 1237 15548
11 17 B8EE NILFH—k95T 8  46.382 8 06:204 0029 15577
12 31 RKBE{Z NILFH—RIF5T 8  46.298 2 06:243 3911 19.488
13 89 # ¥ EMI} WAL—IVT 8  46.304 8 06:256 1.293 20.781
14 32 E£& KB TEAM AKASAKA 8  47.461 3 06270 1377 22.158
15 41 # W DOFESH NILFH—RIFT 8  46.054 8 06:284 1397 23555
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"24AN\)FHYTESE;, YINATINA—T R

Pos. No. #Hij] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 33 F & MkKER /NILFH—ROST 7  47.436 2  06:07.6
2 14 HHE W FORZAL—I T H—FH—ER 7 47.769 2  06:086 1.041 1.041
3 44 H#WIZL NILFH—RIST 7 47978 2 06:090 0372 1413
4 86 MEMHX WAL—IT 7 48553 2  06:21.3 12366 13.779
5 41 #IADOFESH NILFH—RIFT 7 48.04 2  06:21.5 0.143 13.922
6 31 KB NILFH—rI5T 7 48718 2  06:233 1.869 15.791
7 24 FEE®RI} NILFHA—FIFT 7  48.029 2  06:24.6 1.28 17.071
8 7 EMEB R TEAM AKASAKA 7  48.366 2  06:255 0.835 17.906
9 32 & K[ TEAM AKASAKA 7  49.186 2  06:269 1459 19.365
10 9 INEEE HAL—CFM 7 48.241 2  06:40.0 13.07 32.435
11 38 /IMME I HL—IFM 6 48.3 2 05227 1lLap 1 Lap
12 39 ERZE NILFHh— 95T 6  47.429 2 05351 12464 1 Lap
13 70 H/EHBE NILFH—KI5T 4 47882 2 03223 2Llaps 3Laps
14 17 BEEEZT NILFHh—+kI35T 3 48531 2 02455 1Lap 4 Laps
15 89 # ¥ EMI} WAL—IVY 2 49102 2 01:418 1LlLap 5 Laps



"24MN)LFHYTESE, vYT/N\SSTA=ZT BALS

Pos.
1

2
3
4

No.
12
33
10
39

£ Hil

th ¥ th &
2 Il k3
Z U5 *
/INFRBR B

F—L%

Akigase Kart Club
AL — C with KENT
AL—O &

Akigase Kart Club

BestLap In Lap

4497
45.097
45.331
45.349

8

1
8
9

GAP

0.127
0.234
0.018

0.127
0.361
0.379



"24\)LFHhYyTEIE vY</N\SSTUa1=T FiE

Pos. No. Z%HI] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 12 th#f th &  Akigase Kart Club 10 44675 5 07309
39 /) # Akigase Kart Club 10  45.083 6 07:353 4347 4347

2 BR B
3 33 EIJl k3 AHAL— Cwith KENT 10  45.126 10  07:355 02 4547
4 10 £ 1usp Tt HL—IOFH 10 45.03 10 07:360 0531 5078



"24N\ )L FHYTEIE WYT/N\SSTa=T R

Pos.
1

2
3
4

No.
12
33
10
39

£ Hil

th ¥ th &
2 Il k3
Z U5 *
/INFRBR B

F— L%
Akigase Kart Club
AL — C with KENT
AL—O &

Akigase Kart Club

Laps
12
12
12
12

BestLap In Lap Total Time

21.154
01.284
91.282
91.349

2
12
8
9

10:17.7
10:18.4
10:19.2
10:23.8

GAP

0.718
0.795
4.633

=

0.718
1.513
6.146



'24/\)LFHhyTEIE, ¥</\SS 2SS

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L% BestLap In Lap GAP =
1 57 T IF IR RL Astech 42.969 4
2 13 BEE®RE wWRL—IUT 43.038 9 0.069 0.069
3 86 % i3 BANEl TEAM AKASAKA 43.092 8 0.054 0.123
4 14 E B E E Akigase Kart Club 43.188 7 0.096 0.219
5 36 RMEE—1E /NILFTHh—rI35T 43.269 9 0.081 0.3
6 55 FHESRT TEAM AKASAKA 43.789 5 0.52 0.82
7 22 #HAEMAEA RTAE 43.807 2 0.018 0.838
8 8 FHERIFER wWARL—IVT 43.809 3 0.002 0.84
9 5 EEZE#¥ZET TEAM AKASAKA 43.9 3 0.091  0.931



"24N\)LFHYTEIE, v<7/\SS FE

Pos. No. #HiI F—L% Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 57 T IF IR RL Astech 10 42953 4  07:13.8
2 13 FEBRE WAL—IVT 10 42.91 6 07:142 0403 0403
3 86 % i3 BANEl TEAM AKASAKA 10  43.084 9 07:182 404 4443
4 36 [E—1E /NILFHh—rIFT 10 43.185 10 07:193 1079 5522
5 14 E % B E Akigase Kart Club 10 43174 10 07:196 0324 5846
6 55 FHESRT TEAM AKASAKA 10 43.612 6 07:21.2 156  7.406
7 8 FHRER wWARL—IVT 10  43.652 6 07:230 1873 9.279
8 22 #HAMAEF RTAE 10  43.653 6  07:23.7 0.64 9.919
9 5 EE$HET TEAM AKASAKA 10 43.667 6 07:238 0.157 10.076



"24MN\LFHYTEIE YT /\SS R

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 57 T IF IR RL Astech 12  51.858 6 10:31.4
2 86 % iBEAKEl TEAM AKASAKA 12 51.885 3 10:324 0983 0.983
3 14 E# B E Akigase Kart Club 12 52172 4 101403 7.888 8.871
4 13 BERE WAL—IUT 12  51.867 3 10406 0321 9.192
5 8 FHRIER wWARL—IVT 12 52.642 8 10409 0.335 9527
6 36 REE—1E /NILFTHh—rI3T 12 52.709 4 10:43.3 2388 11.915
7 55 TFHETST TEAM AKASAKA 12 53.465 4 10506 7.335 19.25
8 5 EZH#HZEFT TEAM AKASAKA 12  53.396 2 10531 2418 21.668
9 22 #HARBMAEB RTAE 12  53.386 12 10562 3.178 24.846



"24NFHYTEIE, MAXTAY 2A+S

F—L4%

J TRIC with JMP

J TRIC with JMP

TEAM AKASAKA

J TRIC with JMP
—Bf ARYAL— 25 F— LA
# K AKCITIXRT47

&?-/VVTﬁ k5D

NILFH—895T

il&EET S

Pos. No. Z£HI

18
28
83

8
29

OO OIS~ WN—
> > T i

SO Yo &
%%%%

No.18I&L A2 H1/3—

ot
| ¥

4

‘}fu

1 HEYER 2
33 #FHAB M
78 {1k B B4

i

42.38
42.508
42.613
42.867
42.876
43.198
43.294
43.915

BestLap In Lap

WNdJWOowo Jo©

GAP

0.128
0.105
0.254
0.009
0.322
0.096
0.221

0.128
0.233
0.487
0.496
0.818
0914
1.135



"24MN)LFHYTEIE, MAXSAY FTiE
Pos. No. %A F—L4
1 #IEHL 2 J TRIC with JMP
78 1k 7%k BA TEAM AKASAKA
18 B F R J TRIC with JMP
33 HHAB AN J TRIC with JMP
8 KB ALF NILFTH—IIST
83 B AMBR AKCIZRTaH
28 # H E—H ARYFL—IU5F—L
29 £ H NILFH— 95D

No.29[ZTwo oA UIZkYSHNE

co~dO G hh LN —=

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BestLap In Lap Total Time

42.233
42.627

42.41
42.617
43.145
42.946
42.855
43.092

~NO b~ DO DSMOO

07:06.6
07:10.2
07:10.5
07:12.2
07:17.1
07:17.3
07:25.1
07:35.3

GAP

3.605
0.318
1.694
4.862
0.206
1.824
10.199

3.605
3.923
2.617
10.479
10.685
18.509
28.708



"24NI)LFHYTEIEE MAXSAY R

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 1 HEH 2 J TRIC with JMP 12 49.686 7 10:01.1
2 78 1k F& BH TEAM AKASAKA 12 50.006 7 10:05.1 3979 3.979
3 18 HBAFR J TRIC with JMP 12 50.368 11 10:09.1 4.022 8.001
4 8 K& HMHLF NILFH—K5T 12  51.068 2 10:188 9639 17.64
5 29 & H i NILFH—RI5T 12 50.749 3 10:19.9 1.187 18.827
6 33 FHBMN J TRIC with JMP 12 50.49 6 10:200 0.054 18.881
7 28 #EH FT—H ARYAFL—UF5F—LA 12  50.835 8 10:205 0514 19.395
8 83 BAMBBM AKCIZRT4h 0 1.195 12 Laps 12 Laps



"24N\ LT HYTEIE, MAX D2 4A(4+S

Pos.
1

O©oOoJdJOoO TN

No.
111

1
11
14
10

4
47
55

5

F—L%

OX-Kanto with JM.P
OCTAN with JM.P

J TRIC with J.M.P

J TRIC with JM.P
OCTAN with JM.P

J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM WINDY
TEAM WINDY

J TRIC with JM.P

BestLap In Lap

41.927
41.801
41.893
41.973
42.039
42.122
42.145
42.503
42.518

1O O © O WO 0

GAP

0.274
0.052

0.12
0.066
0.083
0.023
0.358
0.015

0.274
0.326
0.446
0.512
0.595
0.618
0.976
0.991



"24\)LFHYTEIE, MAX D2 FiE

Pos.
1

O©oOoJdJOoO TN

No.
111
11
1
14
47
10
55
4

5

2 HlI
A E
K H g
& K %
1F
fin K # K
HEXKAE
N F R
F oK B
I A3

]
7N
H
A #H
5

)
h
i
=l
BA

F— L%
OX-Kanto with JM.P
J TRIC with JM.P
OCTAN with JM.P

J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM WINDY
OCTAN with JM.P
TEAM WINDY

J TRIC with JM.P

J TRIC with JM.P

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

BestLap In Lap Total Time

41.662
41.781
42.029
41.867

41.92
41.943
42.414
42.266
42.173

8
4
10
10
9
8
10
10
8

07:00.1
07:01.9
07:04.9
07:05.7
07:06.7
07:07.1
07:10.0
07:10.8
07:11.8

GAP

1.807

3.02
0.738
1.066
0.399
2.873
0.779
1.021

1.807
4827
9.965
6.631
6.99
9.863
10.642
11.663



"24MN )L FHYTEIE MAX D2 R

Pos.

©CooJdJo g N =

No.
1
10
11
14
55
5
111
4
47

2 HlI

85 K %4
HE KX

o
|7~1

4
77 i5 #
H 1E
VFE
%%%ﬂ BH
£ 75 HE -
A K 48 7
fin N X

F—L%

OCTAN with JM.P
OCTAN with JM.P

J TRIC with J.M.P

J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM WINDY

J TRIC with JM.P
OX-Kanto with JM.P
J TRIC with JM.P
TEAM WINDY

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

BestLap In Lap Total Time

21.298
o1.441
91.232
90.932
20.962
21.864
91.758
22.698
92.126

11
2
12
12
12
11
4
8
2

10:26.7
10:28.4
10:29.2
10:29.6
10:30.5
10:42.9
10:49.2
11:02.6
11:04.6

GAP

1.705
0.765
0.413
0.876
12.422
6.253
13.468
1.953

1.705
247
2.883
3.739
16.181
22.434
35.902
37.855



"24NI)VTFHYTEIE, CaZTFMAX BA+S

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 BestLap In Lap GAP =
1 88 S H AN/ NIILFH—KHS5T 39.686 9
2 44 HIBFE{(Z NIILFH—rH5D 39.778 7 0.092 0.092

3 11 dt &t ¢ TEAM AKASAKA 0



"24N\)LFHVTEIE, a1 FMAX FiE

Pos.
1
2
3

No.

4 HIEHEE{Z
88 S H AH/V

11

A il

it # 42

F—L4 Laps
NILFH— 05T 10
NILFH—R 5D 10
TEAM AKASAKA 10

BestLap In Lap Total Time

39.778
39.67
39.871

3
8
8

06:40.5
06:42.7
06:43.7

GAP

2.228
0.962

=

2.228
3.19



"24NI)LTFHYTEIE, D1 FTMAX R

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 4 HIFEE{Z NILTFTH—LIS5T 12 48683 7 09:49.9
2 88 S HAH/Y NILFH—NIST 12 48536 10 09525 2657 2657

3 11 dt & TEAM AKASAKA 12 49.084 10 09:59.3 6.744  9.401



"24NI)LFHYTEIEE MAXTAA—X BA(+S

Pos. No. %A F—L4 BestLap In Lap GAP =
1 7 L HIME TEAM AKASAKA 39.342 4
2 13 JWFE— F—LyO—N) 39.455 1 0113 0.113

3 69 FFJIIF X TEAM WOLF 40.455 2 1 1.113



"24NI)LFHYTEIEE MAXTRAA—X FiE

Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4 Laps BestLap In Lap Total Time GAP =
1 7 L HIME TEAM AKASAKA 10  39.367 5 06:40.8
2 13 JWFE— F—LyO—N) 10 39.442 5 06438 3054 3.054

3 69 FFJIIF X TEAM WOLF 10  39.852 4 06:57.9 1405 17.104



'24N VTRV TEIE MAXTRE—X R
Pos. No. 4%H] F—L4

1 13 I/JFIWFE— F—LJO—NJL

2 69 NI F Xk TEAM WOLF

3 7 L HME TEAM AKASAKA

BestLap In Lap Total Time

48.397
48.528
47.882

9
12
1

09:52.4
09:53.2
09:53.5

GAP

0.796
0.323

=

0.796
1.119



